Key applications
} Load switch
 - mobile phones
 - notebook PCs
 - PDAs
 - MP3 players
 - digital still cameras
} External pass device

MOSFETs in the SOT883 package help you reclaim more board space by eliminating
leads altogether and at the same time enhancing thermal performance.
©2008 NXP B.V.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the prior written consent of the copyright owner. The
information presented in this document does not form part of any quotation or contract, is believed to be accurate and reliable
and may be changed without notice. No liability will be accepted by the publisher for any consequence of its use. Publication
thereof does not convey nor imply any license under patent- or other industrial or intellectual property rights.
Date of release: February 2008
Document order number: 9397 750 16258
Printed in the Netherlands
Product table
Product Maximum values Typical values
Vds Vgs Id (A) Pd RDSon (m0) Qg Qgd Ciss
V V 25º 100º W 10V 4.5V 2.5V 1.8V nC nC pF
PMZ250UN 20 8 2.28 1.44 1.25 250 320 420 0.89 0.18 45
PMZ270XN 20 12 2.15 1.36 1.25 270 440 0.72 0.18 34
PMZ350XN 30 12 1.87 1.18 1.25 350 520 0.65 0.18 37
PMZ390UN 30 8 1.78 1.13 1.25 390 460 550 0.89 0.20 43
PMZ760SN 60 20 1.22 0.77 1.25 760 1100 1.05 0.22 23
L
E
2
3